215

216

217

218

221

224

225

226

227

228

229

230

234

235

236

238

239

251

303

3N

312

313

314

315

318

322

324

325

326

332

354

370

372

373

374

382

392

395

396

430

TCD
FCD

FSD

TSD

TCD-P

FSE-P

FSE

FCD-P

FSD-P

TSD-P

TSE

TSE-P

Msc

FSC

FSC-P

TSC-P

TSC

FXG

BPK-100 / BPK-R-100
FSA

FSA

TSA

FCA

TSA-P

FSA-P

SCA-P

FCA-P

TCA-P

TCA

SCA

BLC-16

FMR-E / FMS-E
TMR-E

FMR / FMS
TMR /TMS
TMS-E
TMR-R-E / TMS-R-E
FMR-R/FMS-R
TMR-R/ TMS-R

T1206

www.optifuse.com

437
438
467
471

473

481

663

665

672

673

674

675

874

875

3510
3521
3529
3553
3554
3566
5050
5052
100056
105003
ms01
ms06
1650274
345121
445001
571007
5007100
5502100
01000056
01020071
01020074
01020076
01050003
O110005MR

01110501

F1206

F0603

F0603

MXG

TXG

FPT /FPT-C
FMR-E / FMS-E
TMR-E / TMS-E
TMR /TMS
FSF-P

TSF-P

FCF-P

TCF-P

FCF-P

TCF-P
CNA-03
csc-01
CSA-01
BMS-R

BMS

CSG-01
BLCBW-106-G
BLCBW-206
CSC-02
CSG-01
csc-01
CSG-01
LPC-02B-16R
PHC-01
CSC-02
PMG-KB-01-Q2S
BLT3-200
BLT3-400
CSC-02
CSA-01
CNA-03
CSA-01
CSG-01
CSC-05

CSC-01

01110506
01500274
03450121
04450001
05600000
05620000
05710007
0603FA
0603L
0805L
OFNY0020
OFNY0030
102071
102074
102076
1206L
1210L

16R

1812L
1A1907
1A3398
1A3400
1A5018
TAB60T
1A5602
215XE
216XE
217XE
218XE
234XE
250R
29201
30R
3216FF
5112 to 5121 (A3T)
5HF

5HT

5SF

5SM

5ST

(619) 593-5050

CSG-01
LPC-02B-16R
PHC-01

CSC-02

BMS

BMS-R
PMG-KB-01-Q2S
F0603

R0603 / RO603LR
R0805 / ROSO5LR
LPA-05W-12R
LPA-05W-12R
CSA-01

CNA-03

CSA-01

R1206 / R1206LR
R1210 / R1210LR
RS16

R1812 / R1812LR
CSA-01

CNA-03

CSG-01

CSC-02

CSC-03

csc-01

TCD-P

FCD-P

FSD-P

TSD-P

MSC-P

RS250

R2920

RS30

F1206

F3T

FCD

TCD

FSD

MSC

TSD

600R
60R
72R
A3T
A6T
ABC
ABC-V
AGC
AGC-V
AJT
ATM
ATMR
ATQ
ATQR
BCM
C310T-SC
C515
C518
C519
C520
CC12H
CHCC
CHPV
CLB
CMB
CTB
ECNR
EHCC
ETF-AP
ETF-BK
femtoSMDC
FLNR
FLQ
FNQ
FNQ-R
FNY-20
FNY-30
FRN-R
GAB

GBB

sales@optifuse.com

(DorriFuse

RS600
RS60RB
RS90

FaT

F6T

FCA
FCA-P
FSA
FSA-P
TéJ

FPK

FPK-R
TPK
TPK-R
BPK-R-100
TCF-P
TSE-P
FSE-P

TSE

FSE

T1206
BPK-R-500
BPK-500
CBWS58
CBWS57
CBW28
TRK5-NR
BPK-R-500
TMR-BP
TMS-BP
R0603 / RO603LR
TRK5-NR
TPK

TPK
TPK-R
LPA-05W-12R
LPA-05W-12R
TRK5-NR
FCA

SCA
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OPTIFUSE - ELECTRONICS ¢

COMPETITOR

GBB-V
GDA
GDAV
GDB
GDB-V
GDC
GDC-V
GDG
GDG-V
GDL
GGC
GGM
GGM-V
GMA
GMAV
GMC
GMC-V
GMD
GMD-V
GMT
GPM-AT
GPM-ATI
GPM-A2
GPM-A8
GPM-G5
GSA
GSB
GSB-V
H15-H-1
HCLR
HCTR
HFB
HHB
HHK
HHN
HHT
HKP
HKP-HH
HPG

HPS

SCA-P

FCD

FCD-P

FSD

FSD-P

TSD

TSD-P

TSC

TSC-P

TSA

FSA

FSC

FSC-P

FSC

FSC-P

MSC

MscC-P

TSC

TSC-P

FPT /FPT-C
PMC-KS-01-SOS
PMC-DS-05-SOR
PMC-KS-01-SOS
PMC-DS-05-SOR
PMA-KB-03-Q2S
TCA

FSC

FSC-P

PHC-01

FPK-R

TPK-R

LPA-03Y
LPA-04Y
LPA-01B-14Y
LPA-05W-12Y
LPC-02B-16R
PMA-KB-01H-SOS
PMA-KB-03-Q2S
PMG-KB-02-Q2S

PMG-KB-01-Q2S

www.optifuse.com

COMPETITOR

HTC-15M
HTC-200M
HTC-50M
JDL

JUN

JJs

JLLN

JLLS

JTD
K208228
KLDR

KLK

KLKR

KTK

KTK-R
L600C
LHFB-1
LHFBOOO1
LHFBOO1
LPJ-SP
LPSC

LR4

LTP

LVR

LVRL
M209012
MCL
MCRW
MDA
MDA-V
MDL
MDL-V
MEQ
microSMD
MIMR5CISP
miniSMDC
MIPUPTF45
MIPUPTF50
MISILL6

MISIPTF15

BLC-13
CSC-05
PHC-01

T6J

FaT

F6T

F3T

F6T

TeJ

BLC-14 /BLC-15
TPK-R

FPK

FPK-R

FPK

FPK-R
BPK-R-100
LPA-03

LPA-03

LPA-03

T6J

BPK-R-500
RALR

RALT

RS240

RS120

BLC-13

FPK

FXG

TCA

TCA-P

TSA

TSA-P

TPK

R1210 / R1210LR
CSC-02/CSC-08
R1812 / RI812LR
PVC-02
PHC-01

BLA-25

BLC-13

(619) 593-5050

COMPETITOR

(DorriFusE

MISIPTF15B BLC-13 S506-V TSD-P
MISIPTF78 BLC-14 / BLC-15 SMD R2920
nanoSMDC R1206 / R1206LR SR-5-AP TMR-E
P204943 BLC-13 SR-5-BK TMS-E
PCS BMS-R SR-5F-AP FMR
picoSMDC R0805 / RO805LR SR-5F-BK FMS
PTRO16 RSUSB SRP RASR
PTRO30 RS30 SS-5-AP TMR-R-E
PTR060 RS60RB SS-5-BK TMS-R-E
PTS1206 R1206 SS-6F-AP FMR-R
PTS1812 R1812 SS-6F-BK FMS-R
RGEF RS16 STD RASR
RHEF RS16HT / RS30HT TIN F3T

RKEF RS60SB TJS F6T

RTEF RS36 TR-R TRK5-NR
RUEF RS30 TRF250 RS250
RUSBF RSUSB TRF600 RS600
RXEF RS60RB UsSCC BPK-R-500
S-8000 BLC-16 VLR RAVL
S500 FSD VTP RAVT
S500-V FSD-P W202074 CSC-02/CSC-08
S501 FCD W28 CBW28
S501-V FCD-P W57 CBW57
S504 TSD W58 CBWS58
S504-V TSD-P W68 CBWé68
S505 TCD X204950 PVC-02
S505-V TCD-P Y204951 PHC-01
S506 TSD 2091746 BLA-25

This guide is designed as a reference tool to help users identify the
closest OptiFuse equivalent to competitive part numbers based on
form, fit, and function.

Users are responsible for verifying all product specifications, ratings,
and certifications to ensure suitability for their specific application
before making substitutions.

For additional assistance, application support, or more detailed

technical information, please visit www.optifuse.com or contact
our application engineering team at engineering@optifuse.com.

sales@optifuse.com
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