OPTIFUSE - ELECTRONICS CROSS-REFERENCE GUIDE



			11/3+111				
COMPETITOR	OPTIFUSE	COMPETITOR	OPTIFUSE	COMPETITOR	OPTIFUSE	COMPETITOR	OPTIFUSE
215	TCD	437	F1206	01110506	CSG-01	600R	RS600
216	FCD	438	F0603	01500274	LPC-02B-16R	60R	RS60RB
217	FSD	467	F0603	03450121	PHC-01	72R	RS90
218	TSD	471	мхө	04450001	CSC-02	A3T	F3T
221	TCD-P	473	TXG	05600000	BMS	A6T	F6T
224	FSE-P	481	FPT / FPT-C	05620000	BMS-R	ABC	FCA
225	FSE	662	FMR-E / FMS-E	05710007	PMG-KB-01-Q2S	ABC-V	FCA-P
226	FCD-P	663	TMR-E/TMS-E	0603FA	F0603	AGC	FSA
227	FSD-P	665	TMR/TMS	0603L	R0603 / R0603LR	AGC-V	FSA-P
228	TSD-P	672	FSF-P	0805L	R0805 / R0805LR	AJT	Т6Ј
229	TSE	673	TSF-P	0FNY0020	LPA-05W-12R	ATM	FPK
230	TSE-P	674	FCF-P	0FNY0030	LPA-05W-12R	ATMR	FPK-R
234	MSC	675	TCF-P	102071	CSA-01	ATQ	ТРК
235	FSC	874	FCF-P	102074	CNA-03	ATQR	TPK-R
236	FSC-P	875	TCF-P	102076	CSA-01	BCM	BPK-R-100
238	TSC-P	3510	CNA-03	1206L	R1206 / R1206LR	C310T-SC	TCF-P
239	TSC	3521	CSC-01	1210L	R1210 / R1210LR	C515	TSE-P
251	FXG	3529	CSA-01	16R	RS16	C518	FSE-P
303	BPK-100 / BPK-R-100	3553	BMS-R	1812L	R1812 / R1812LR	C519	TSE
311	FSA	3554	BMS	1A1907	CSA-01	C520	FSE
312	FSA	3566	CSG-01	1A3398	CNA-03	CC12H	T1206
313	TSA	5050	BLCBW-106-G	1A3400	CSG-01	CHCC	BPK-R-500
314	FCA	5052	BLCBW-206	1A5018	CSC-02	CHPV	BPK-500
315	TSA-P	100056	CSC-02	1A5601	CSC-03	CLB	CBW58
318	FSA-P	105003	CSG-01	1A5602	CSC-01	CMB	CBW57
322	SCA-P	111501	CSC-01	215XE	TCD-P	СТВ	CBW28
324	FCA-P	111506	CSG-01	216XE	FCD-P	ECNR	TRK5-NR
325	TCA-P	150274	LPC-02B-16R	217XE	FSD-P	EHCC	BPK-R-500
326	TCA	345121	PHC-01	218XE	TSD-P	ETF-AP	TMR-BP
332	SCA	445001	CSC-02	234XE	MSC-P	ETF-BK	TMS-BP
354	BLC-16	571007	PMG-KB-01-Q2S	250R	RS250	femtoSMDC	R0603/R0603LR
370	FMR-E / FMS-E	5007100	BLT3-200	2920L	R2920	FLNR	TRK5-NR
372	TMR-E	5502100	BLT3-400	30R	RS30	FLQ	ТРК
373	FMR/FMS	01000056	CSC-02	3216FF	F1206	FNQ	ТРК
374	TMR/TMS	01020071	CSA-01	5112 to 5121 (A3T)	F3T	FNQ-R	TPK-R
382	TMS-E	01020074	CNA-03	5HF	FCD	FNY-20	LPA-05W-12R
392	TMR-R-E / TMS-R-E	01020076	CSA-01	5HT	TCD	FNY-30	LPA-05W-12R
395	FMR-R / FMS-R	01050003	CSG-01	5SF	FSD	FRN-R	TRK5-NR
396	TMR-R/TMS-R	01110005MR	CSC-05	5SM	MSC	GAB	FCA
430	T1206	01110501	CSC-01	5ST	TSD	GBB	SCA

OPTIFUSE - ELECTRONICS CROSS-REFERENCE GUIDE

HHT

 HKP

HPG

HPS

HKP-HH

LPC-02B-16R

PMA-KB-01H-SOS

PMA-KB-03-Q2S

PMG-KB-02-Q2S

PMG-KB-01-Q2S



					1-//			
COMPETITOR	OPTIFUSE	COMPETITOR	OPTIFUSE	COMPETITOR	OPTIFUSE	COMPETITOR	OPTIFUSE	
GBB-V	SCA-P	HTC-15M	BLC-13	MISIPTF15B	BLC-13	S506-V	TSD-P	
GDA	FCD	HTC-200M	CSC-05	MISIPTF78	BLC-14 / BLC-15	SMD	R2920	
GDA-V	FCD-P	HTC-50M	PHC-01	nanoSMDC	R1206 / R1206LR	SR-5-AP	TMR-E	
GDB	FSD	JDL	T6J	P204943	BLC-13	SR-5-BK	TMS-E	
GDB-V	FSD-P	JJN	F3T	PCS	BMS-R	SR-5F-AP	FMR	
GDC	TSD	JJS	F6T	picoSMDC	R0805/R0805LR	SR-5F-BK	FMS	
GDC-V	TSD-P	JLLN	F3T	PTR016	RSUSB	SRP	RASR	
GDG	TSC	JLLS	F6T	PTR030	RS30	SS-5-AP	TMR-R-E	
GDG-V	TSC-P	JTD	T6J	PTR060	RS60RB	SS-5-BK	TMS-R-E	
GDL	TSA	K208228	BLC-14 / BLC-15	PTS1206	R1206	SS-5F-AP	FMR-R	
GGC	FSA	KLDR	TPK-R	PTS1812	R1812	SS-5F-BK	FMS-R	
GGM	FSC	KLK	FPK	RGEF	RS16	STD	RASR	
GGM-V	FSC-P	KLKR	FPK-R	RHEF	RS16HT / RS30HT	TJN	F3T	
GMA	FSC	KTK	FPK	RKEF	RS60SB	TJS	F6T	
GMA-V	FSC-P	KTK-R	FPK-R	RTEF	RS36	TR-R	TRK5-NR	
GMC	MSC	L600C	BPK-R-100	RUEF	RS30	TRF250	RS250	
GMC-V	MSC-P	LHFB-1	LPA-03	RUSBF	RSUSB	TRF600	RS600	
GMD	TSC	LHFB0001	LPA-03	RXEF	RS60RB	USCC	BPK-R-500	
GMD-V	TSC-P	LHFB001	LPA-03	S-8000	BLC-16	VLR	RAVL	
GMT	FPT/FPT-C	LPJ-SP	T6J	S500	FSD	VTP	RAVT	
GPM-A1	PMC-KS-01-SOS	LPSC	BPK-R-500	S500-V	FSD-P	W202074	CSC-02/CSC-08	
GPM-A11	PMC-DS-05-SOR	LR4	RALR	S501	FCD	W28	CBW28	
GPM-A2	PMC-KS-01-SOS	LTP	RALT	S501-V	FCD-P	W57	CBW57	
GPM-A8	PMC-DS-05-SOR	LVR	RS240	S504	TSD	W58	CBW58	
GPM-G5	PMA-KB-03-Q2S	LVRL	RS120	S504-V	TSD-P	W68	CBW68	
GSA	TCA	M209012	BLC-13	S505	TCD	X204950	PVC-02	
GSB	FSC	MCL	FPK	S505-V	TCD-P	Y204951	PHC-01	
GSB-V	FSC-P	MCRW	FXG	S506	TSD	Z091746	BLA-25	
H15-H-1	PHC-01	MDA	TCA					
HCLR	FPK-R	MDA-V	TCA-P		designed as a refere			
HCTR	TPK-R	MDL	TSA	closest OptiFuse equivalent to competitive part numbers based on form, fit, and function. Users are responsible for verifying all product specifications, ratings, and certifications to ensure suitability for their specific application before making substitutions. For additional assistance, application support, or more detailed technical information, please visit www.optifuse.com or contact				
HFB	LPA-03Y	MDL-V	TSA-P					
HHB	LPA-04Y	MEQ	ТРК					
HHK	LPA-01B-14Y	microSMD	R1210 / R1210LR					
HHN	LPA-05W-12Y	MIMR5CISP	CSC-02 / CSC-08					

For additional assistance, application support, or more detailed technical information, please visit www.optifuse.com or contact our application engineering team at **engineering@optifuse.com**.

R1812 / R1812LR

PVC-02

PHC-01

BLA-25

BLC-13

miniSMDC

MIPUPTF45

MIPUPTF50

MIS1LL6

MISIPTF15